FIRST-TIME STUDENT FALL-TO-FALL RETENTION & COMPLETION

Academic Years 2018-19 to 2022-23

Urshan College

First Time Freshmen

Full-time

Part-time

Fall Returner (FT)

Fall Returner (PT)

Completion Within Four Years — Bachelor
Completion Within Six Years — Bachelor
Completion Within Two Years - Associate

Completion Within Three Years - Associate

32
29

17

10

Fall 2018
%

90.6
9.4
58.6
0.0
34.5

34

60
56

42

13

Fall 2019
%

933
6.7
75.0
0.0
23.2
1.8

51
44

28

Fall 2020
%

86.3
13.7
63.6
42.9

14.3

Fall 2021
N %
52
49 94.2
3 5.8
34 69.4
2 66.7

52
47

35

Fall 2022
%

90.4
9.6
74.5
20.0



