## FIRST-TIME STUDENT FALL-TO-FALL RETENTION & COMPLETION Academic Years 2018-19 to 2022-23

Urshan College	Fall 2018		Fall 2019		Fall 2020		Fall 2021		Fall 2022	
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
First Time Freshmen	32		60		51		52		52	
Full-time	29	90.6	56	93.3	44	86.3	49	94.2	47	90.4
Part-time	3	9.4	4	6.7	7	13.7	3	5.8	5	9.6
Fall Returner (FT)	17	58.6	42	75.0	28	63.6	34	69.4	35	74.5
Fall Returner (PT)	0	0.0	0	0.0	3	42.9	2	66.7	1	20.0
Completion Within Four Years – Bachelor	10	34.5	13	23.2	-	-	-	-	-	-
Completion Within Six Years - Bachelor	-	-	1	1.8			-	-	-	-
Completion Within Two Years - Associate	1	3.4	-	-	1	14.3	-	-	-	-
Completion Within Three Years - Associate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-